
 

1 

ods rtf style = Analysis 

 

 

07:54  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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07:54  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 
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07:54  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = BarrettsBlue 

 

 

07:54  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Beige 

 

 

07:54  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = blockPrint 
 

 

07:55  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投

与) y(治癒) 
Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 
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ods rtf style = Brick 

 

 

07:55  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Brown 

 

 

07:55  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 

 



 
1 

ods rtf style = Curve 
 

 

07:55  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投
与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 
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ods rtf style = D3d 

 

 

07:55  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 

 



 

1 

ods rtf style = Default 

 

 

07:55  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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07:55  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 
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ods rtf style = EGDefault 

 

 

07:56  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Electronics 
 

 

07:56  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 
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07:56  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の
投与) y(治癒) 

Frequen
cy 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct 

あ
り 

な
し Total 

あり 63 

21.0

0 

42.0

0 

60.0

0 

87 

29.0

0 

58.0

0 

44.6

2 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.0

0 

28.0

0 

40.0

0 

108 

36.0

0 

72.0

0 

55.3

8 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.0

0 

195 

65.0

0 

300 

100.0

0 
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07:56  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 
Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct 

あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 

 



ods rtf style = FestivalPrinter 

 

 

07:56  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 
Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct 

あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Gears 
 

 

07:56  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投

与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 

 



ods rtf style = grayscalePrinter 

 

 

07:56  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 

 



 

1 

ods rtf style = Harvest 

 

 

07:57  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = HighContrast 

 

 

07:57  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Journal 

 

 

07:57  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Journal2 

 

 

07:57  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Journal3 

 

 

07:57  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Listing 

 

 

07:57  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Magnify 
 

 

07:57  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 

 



ods rtf style = Meadow 

 

 

07:57  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 
Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct 

あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 

 



ods rtf style = MeadowPrinter 

 

 

07:58  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 
Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct 

あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 

 



ods rtf style = Minimal 
 

 

07:58  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投

与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 
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ods rtf style = Money 
 

 

07:58  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投

与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 

 



ods rtf style = monochromePrinter 

 

 

07:58  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = NoFontDefault 
 

 

07:58  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投

与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 

 



ods rtf style = Normal 

 

 

07:58  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 
Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct 

あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 

 



ods rtf style = NormalPrinter 

 

 

07:58  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 
Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct 

あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Ocean 
 

 

07:59  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投
与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 

 



ods rtf style = Plateau 

 

 

07:59  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 
Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct 

あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 

 



ods rtf style = Printer 

 

 

07:59  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 

 

 

Total 105 

35.00 

195 

65.00 

300 

100.00 
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ods rtf style = Rsvp 
 

 

07:59  Monday, October 18, 2010   

The FREQ Procedure 
 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 
Percent 
Row Pct 
Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 
21.00 
42.00 
60.00 

87 
29.00 
58.00 
44.62 

150 
50.00 

 
 

なし 42 
14.00 
28.00 
40.00 

108 
36.00 
72.00 
55.38 

150 
50.00 

 
 

Total 105 
35.00 

195 
65.00 

300 
100.00 

 



ods rtf style = Rtf 

 

 

07:59  Monday, October 18, 2010  1 

The FREQ Procedure 

 

Table of x by y 

x(薬剤の投与) y(治癒) 

Frequency 

Percent 

Row Pct 

Col Pct あり なし Total 

あり 63 

21.00 

42.00 

60.00 

87 

29.00 

58.00 

44.62 

150 

50.00 

 

 

なし 42 

14.00 

28.00 

40.00 

108 

36.00 

72.00 

55.38 

150 

50.00 
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